
 

SCHOOL NEWSLETTER MAY 2016 

 

 

 

 

  

        St Matthew’s C of E Primary School 
  Tel: 01636 821217  Email: office@st-matthews.notts.sch.uk    Web: www.norwellandstmatthews.co.uk  

  Executive Head Teacher: Diane Ward  

INSET days 
 

Monday July 25th 2016 
 

Half Term 
 

Monday 30th May 2016– Friday 3rd June 2016 
 

Last Day of Summer Term 
 

Friday 22nd July 2016 
 

Sports Day—Update 
 

Thursday 14th July 2016 
Reserve Sports Day Monday 18th July 2016 

School Dinners 
 

School dinners are £2.22 per meal. 
Weekly cost: £11.10 

Half Term cost:£64.38 

Term Cost: £142.08 
New envelopes are available from the pupil notice 

board. 

After School Clubs:  
Monday 18th April—Thursday 26th May 

 
Monday—Football 

Wednesday—Multi Sports 
Thursday—Arty Pots 

Diary dates 
 

   
Monday 9th May     - SATS Week 
Monday 16th May     - Garden Party Planning Meeting 
Thursday 19th May     - YR, Y1 & Y2 Reading Café  
Monday 23rd May     - Special Work Assembly 9.00am 
Friday 27th May     - Big Board Game Day 
 
 
Monday 30th May— Friday 3rd June  -  Half Term Break 
 
Tuesday 7th June     - Mobile Library 
Wednesday 15th June    - Garden Party 
Tuesday 5th July     - Mobile Library 
Thursday 23rd & Friday 24th June  -   Y3 & Y4 Camping (overnight on Thursday) 
Monday 27th June     - Y3 & Y4 Cricket Tournament 
Monday 4th—Friday 8th July   - Y6 Tuxford Transition Week 
Monday 11th July      - School Reports Sent Out 
Thursday 14th July     - Sports Day—held at Norwell 
Monday 18th July      - Reserve Sports Day 
 
Friday 22nd July 2016    - End of School Year 
 
 

  

 

 

 
These dates may be subject to change. We will continue to let you know at the earliest opportunity of any revisions. 
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